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Long Term Plan
Year  4  SDP Focus: Maths Language

	Autumn
	2/9
2 Days
	1
5/9
	2
12/9
	3
19/9
	4
26/9
	5
3/10
	6
10/10
	7
17/10
SC WK
	Half 
Term
	1
31/10
	2
7/11
	3
14/11
	4
21/11
	5
28/11
	6
5/12
SC WK
	7
12-19/12
RE WK

	
	
	Number
Place Value
	Number
Addition Subtraction
	Money
	
	Number
Multiplication
Division
	Measure
Length
Perimeter
Time
	Review
Catch up
Assessment

	Spring
	
	1
9/1
	2
16/1
	3
23/1
	4
30/1
	5
6/2 RE WK
	6
13/2
SC WK
	Half Term
	1
27/2
	2
6/3
	3
13/3
	4
20/3

	5
27/3 
SC WK
	Easter / Spring
3rd April-14th April

	
	Inset 4th
5/6 th
	Number
Multiplication
Division
	Area
	Number
	Fractions
	
	Time
	Number
Decimals
	Money
	Number
Problems
	

	Summer
	
	1
18/4
Culture WK
	2
24/5
	3
1/5
	4
8/5
	5
15/5

	6
22/5 
SC WK
	
	1
5th Inset
6/6
	2  
12/6
Health WK  
	3
19/6
	4
26/6
	5
3/7
	6
10/7
	7 (3)
17/7

	
	Inset 17th
	Number
Decimals
	Money
Problem solving
	Time
	Problem
solving
	
	Stats
	/
	Stats
	Geometry
Shape
	Position
Direction
Assessment
	Measure
Capacity



	Mental Maths  Bonds                                                                          Arithmetic Fluency                          10:45-11am

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	Multiplication/Division
Facts and relationships
	Addition and subtraction
Relationships
	Multiplication and Division
Recall Fluency
	Number Bonds
Inverse relationships
	Problem solving
Master
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Mathematics                                           Orrets Meadow School         2 2   2 3          Long Term Plan   Year     4    SDP Focus: Maths Language  

Autumn  2/9   2  Days  1   5 /9  2   1 2 /9  3   19 /9  4   2 6 /9  5   3 /10  6   1 0 /10  7   1 7 /10   SC WK  Half    Term  1   3 1 /1 0  2   7 /11  3   1 4 /11  4   2 1 /11  5   2 8 /11  6   5 /12   SC WK  7   1 2 - 19 /12   RE W K  

  Number   Place Value  Number   Addition Subtraction  Money   Number   Multiplication   Division  Measure   Length   Perimeter   Time  Review   Catch up   Assessment  

Spring   1   9/1  2   16/1  3   23/1  4   30/1  5   6/2   RE  WK  6   13/2   SC WK  Half Term  1   27/2  2   6/3  3   13/3  4   20/3    5   27/3     SC WK  Easter / Spring   3 rd   April - 14 th   April  

 Inset  4 th   5/6  th  Number   Multiplication   Division  Area  Number  Fractions   Time  Number   Decimals  Money  Number   Problems   

Summer   1   18/4   Culture  WK  2   24/5  3   1/5  4   8/5  5   15/5    6   22/5     SC WK   1   5 th   Inset   6/6  2     1 2 /6   Health  WK     3   19 /6  4   2 6 /6  5   3 /7  6   1 0 /7  7 (3)   1 7 /7  

 Inset  17th  Number   Decimals  Money   Problem  solving  Time  P roblem   solving   Stats  /  Stats  Geometry   Shape  Position   Direction   Assessment  Measure   Capacity  

Mental Maths   Bonds                                                                            Arithmetic  Fluency                            10:45 - 11am  

Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

Multiplication/Division   Facts and relationships  Addition and  subtraction   Relationships  Multiplication and Division   Recall Fluency  Number Bonds   Inverse relationships  Problem solving   Master  

